
COLOTRUST PLUS+

Month End
Balance

Beginning
Balance

Withdrawals
Average Daily

Balance
Income
Earned

Contributions

1.51%Average Monthly Yield:

Income
Earned

YTD

398,453.28 0.00 398,963.80CO-01-0790-8001 GENERAL FUND 0.00 510.52 398,722.08510.52

0.00 0.00 0.00CO-01-0790-8002 H.S. ACTIVITY FUND 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

35,563.50 3,192,000.00 3,228,419.53CO-01-0790-8003 BOND 0.00 856.03 653,498.49856.03

434,016.78 3,627,383.333,192,000.00Total 0.00 1,366.55 1,052,220.581,366.55
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Summary

CO-01-0790-8001COLOTRUST PLUS+

Month End
Balance

Beginning
Balance

Withdrawals
Average Daily

Balance
Income
Earned

Contributions

Average Monthly Yield: 1.51%

398,453.28 0.00 398,963.80CO-01-0790-8001 GENERAL FUND 0.00 510.52 398,722.08

Transaction NumberBalanceTransaction Description
Contributions &
Income Earned

Transactions

Transaction Date Withdrawals

01/01/2018 Beginning Balance 398,453.28

510.5201/31/2018 Income Earned For The Period

01/31/2018 Ending Balance 398,963.80
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Summary

CO-01-0790-8002COLOTRUST PLUS+

Month End
Balance

Beginning
Balance

Withdrawals
Average Daily

Balance
Income
Earned

Contributions

Average Monthly Yield: 1.51%

0.00 0.00 0.00CO-01-0790-8002 H.S. ACTIVITY FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00

Transaction NumberBalanceTransaction Description
Contributions &
Income Earned

Transactions

Transaction Date Withdrawals

01/01/2018 Beginning Balance 0.00

01/31/2018 Ending Balance 0.00
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Summary

CO-01-0790-8003COLOTRUST PLUS+

Month End
Balance

Beginning
Balance

Withdrawals
Average Daily

Balance
Income
Earned

Contributions

Average Monthly Yield: 1.51%

35,563.50 3,192,000.00 3,228,419.53CO-01-0790-8003 BOND 0.00 856.03 653,498.49

Transaction NumberBalanceTransaction Description
Contributions &
Income Earned

Transactions

Transaction Date Withdrawals

01/01/2018 Beginning Balance 35,563.50

1,192,000.0001/26/2018 Contribution COT10484272

2,000,000.0001/26/2018 Contribution COT10484303

856.0301/31/2018 Income Earned For The Period

01/31/2018 Ending Balance 3,228,419.53
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Date Daily YieldDividend Rate

COLOTRUST PLUS+

01-Jan-18  0.000040140 1.47%

02-Jan-18  0.000039866 1.46%

03-Jan-18  0.000040140 1.47%

04-Jan-18  0.000040151 1.47%

05-Jan-18  0.000040360 1.48%

06-Jan-18  0.000040360 1.48%

07-Jan-18  0.000040360 1.48%

08-Jan-18  0.000040655 1.49%

09-Jan-18  0.000040800 1.49%

10-Jan-18  0.000040916 1.50%

11-Jan-18  0.000041122 1.51%

12-Jan-18  0.000041313 1.51%

13-Jan-18  0.000041313 1.51%

14-Jan-18  0.000041313 1.51%

15-Jan-18  0.000041313 1.51%

16-Jan-18  0.000041510 1.52%

17-Jan-18  0.000041510 1.52%

18-Jan-18  0.000041557 1.52%

19-Jan-18  0.000041510 1.52%

20-Jan-18  0.000041510 1.52%

21-Jan-18  0.000041510 1.52%

22-Jan-18  0.000041601 1.52%

23-Jan-18  0.000041784 1.53%

24-Jan-18  0.000041923 1.53%

25-Jan-18  0.000042077 1.54%

26-Jan-18  0.000042283 1.55%

27-Jan-18  0.000042283 1.55%

28-Jan-18  0.000042283 1.55%

29-Jan-18  0.000042337 1.55%

30-Jan-18  0.000042332 1.55%

31-Jan-18  0.000042358 1.55%

Daily Rates

January 2018

Email: invest@colotrust.com      Tel: (877) 311-0219 / (303) 864-7474      Fax: (877) 311-0220      www.colotrust.com

Page 5


